Lease: Murphy . Well #: DM-5
Owner: Diamond B Miamj d. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,NW,SE,NE,S24-T16-R21E
OPR #: 8576 ; Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR ODU(;JPN co. $ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 3750’ S
OPR #: 4339 = ofﬁce #913-795-2991 FEL: 705’ E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30535-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 8/06/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/07/2014
662" 0f 27/8" | 90 sacks 55/8" SN: Packer: yes [ TD:678° |
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Sail 7 556 Lime
6 8 Clay 22 578 Shale (Limey)
4 12 Lime 3 581 Coal
6 18 Black Shale 5 586 Shale
19 37 Lime 4 590 Lime
3 40 Shale (Limey) 1 591 Shale (Limey)
19 59 Lime 1 592 Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)(Limey)

63 Shale 1 593 Qil Sand.(Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)

66 Red Bed 3 596 Qil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
3 69 Shale 1 597 Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
14 83 Sandy Shale (Limey) 11 608 Shale
15 98 Lime 4 612 Lime
14 112 Sandy Shale 5 617 Black Shale
78 190 Shale 20 637 Shale (Limey)
19 209 Lime 3 640 Lime
6 215 Shale 1 641 Coal
11 226 Sandy Lime 20 661 Shale (Limey)
18 244 Shale 1 662 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)
3 247 Lime 3 665 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
23 270 Shale 3 668 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
8 278 Sandy Lime 4 672 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
2 280 Shale 4 676 Qil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
8 288 Lime TD 678 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
22 310 Shale
27 337 Lime
1 338 Shale

340 Black Shale
-] 345 Shale (Limey)
19 364 Lime
4 368 Black Shale
4 372 Lime
4 376 Shale
4 380 Lime
6 386 Shale
9 395 Light Shale (Limey)
14 409 Shale
20 429 Sandy Shale (Slight Oder)
63 492 Shale
12 504 Light Sandy Shale SET SURFACE —2:30 PM — 8/06/14
9 513 Shale CALLED IN 12:44 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
1 514 Coal LONGSTRING — 662’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
24 538 Shale SET TIME 2:30 PM — 8/07/14
11 549 Shale (Limey) CALLED IN 1:16 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE




